DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

WESSEX REGIONAL CARE LIMITED

WESSEX ROAD (YEOVIL) RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

WESSEX ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED

WESSEX SOLICITORS CHAMBERS LIMITED

WESSEX VEHICLE PRESERVATION CLUB
LIMITED

WESSEX VEHICLE PRESERVATION CLUB
LIMITED

WESSEX WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WESTALL ENGINEERING LIMITED

WEST & SEABY LIMITED

WEST ANTONY FARMING COMPANY

WEST ART ENGINEERING LIMITED

WEST BANK FLAT MANAGEMENT CO LTD

WESTBANK PD LIMITED

WESTBANK TRADING LIMITED

WESTBANK TRADING LIMITED

WESTBAR CONTRACTING LIMITED

WEST,BARTRAM AND CLARK LIMITED

WESTBEAM LIMITED

THE WEST BERKSHIRE BREWERY COMPANY LTD

WEST BERKSHIRE MEDIATION SERVICE

WEST BERKSHIRE RADIO LIMITED

WESTBOURNE HOWARD LIMITED

WESTBOURNE HOWARD LIMITED

WESTBOURNE MANSIONS (FOLKESTONE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE WESTBOURNE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

WESTBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WESTBRIDGE LIVING LIMITED

WESTBRIDGE WHARF MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WEST BRIDGFORD LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED

WEST BROMWICH ESTATES LIMITED

WESTBROOK GARDENS LIMITED

WESTBROOK HOUSE LIMITED

WESTBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WESTBURY GARAGE (SALOP) LIMITED

WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD

WESTBURY MOTOR AUCTION LIMITED

WESTBURY PRINT LIMITED

WESTCLIFFE HOUSE LIMITED

WEST CLIFF RESIDENTS® ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

WEST COAST

WEST COAST

WEST COAST RADIO LIMITED

WEST COAST RAILWAY COMPANY LTD

WESTCOM MOBILE PHONE REPAIRS LIMITED

WEST COUNTRY ARCHIVING LIMITED

WESTCOUNTRY BUILDERS (SOUTH WEST)
LIMITED

WEST COUNTRY CAR SALES LIMITED

HIPS LTD
HIPS LTD

03653283
04235979

02639497
03159571
06469643

06469643

05414203
03486516
04495853
03285242
05391748
01662294
05731364
06082405
06082405
04816952
00858331
04145405
03667842
03270546
01158450
05082748
05082748
01884122

04214830
00697537
05231278
05085939
00170511
02046022
03955584
02908448
05108615
00756634
06178665
06178665
06178665
06178665
00849305
02971727
03369597
01188579

06336443
06336443
02433920
03066109
06219831
05332747
06194695

04629687

21/01/2009
22/01/2009

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009

22/01/2009

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009

26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
2170172009

2270172009
22/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009

27/01/2009

WESSEX MEWS MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED

WESSEX PROPERTY LIMITED

WEST COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

WEST COUNTRY COOLING LIMITED

WEST COUNTRY FINE FOODS LIMITED

WEST COUNTRY FINE FOODS LIMITED

WESTCOUNTRY ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WESTCOUNTRY TILE CENTRE LIMITED

WEST COURT BUILDING AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

WEST COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WEST COURT (WALTHAMSTOW) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WEST CUMBRIA PEOPLE FIRST LIMITED

WEST DESIGN PRODUCTS LIMITED

WESTELEC CONNECTORS LTD

WEST ELEVEN FILMS LIMITED

WEST END ESTATES LIMITED

WEST END KIDS LIMITED

END MUSIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

END MUSIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

END(OLDHAM)BOWLING COMPANY
LIMITED. (THE)

WESTEND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WEST END SECURITIES LIMITED

WEST END SECURITIES & DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

WEST ENGINEERING LIMITED

WEST ENTERPRISES LTD

WESTERBY LIMITED

WESTERHAM TIMBER & FENCING CO. LIMITED

WESTERN AIR (THRUXTON) LIMITED

WESTERN & ORIENTAL TRAVEL LIMITED

WESTERN & ORIENTAL TRAVEL LIMITED

WESTERN BAY TRADING LIMITED

WESTERN BLOCKS LIMITED

WESTERN BLOCKS HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE WESTERN BOOT & SADDLE COMPANY LTD

WESTERN BUILDING CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WESTERN BUILDING CONTROL LIMITED

WESTERN BUSINESS EXHIBITIONS LIMITED

WESTERN GROCERY AND WINES LIMITED

WESTERN INTERNATIONAL MARKET CREDIT
BUREAU LIMITED

WESTERN INTERNATIONAL MARKET TENANTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WESTERN LINK STORAGE LIMITED

WESTERN NATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

WESTERN SERVICES LIMITED

THE WESTERN SHORES LIMITED

WESTERN SKILLS CENTRE LIMITED

WESTERN SUPER-CARE GROUP LTD

WEST ESTATES & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WESTFIELD CARAVANS LIMITED

WESTFIELD HOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED

02885370
03466666
05171788

04587412
02372029
02372029
05559615
05386526
05674578

01556402
01603423

05438407
02723202
05611460
03170633
01449351
05855693
04029965
04029965
00072159

06423447
00297517
02083738

04618506
05692939
04593522
01901198
03515061
04438143
04438143
05865674
00792187
05247231
04844562
04980131
04987784
02867038
06020199
01333105

01050267

06183100
02128636
02999520
04975553
05902431
05688196
04711499
02266759
05783031

26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009

2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009

2670172009
2370172009

27/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
22/01/2009

22/01/2009
2370172009
2170172009

22/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
24/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009

27/01/2009

2770172009
27/01/2009
2770172009
26/01/2009
2770172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2670172009



