DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D) WESSEX REGIONAL CARE LIMITED	03653283	(B) 21/01/20	9 WESSEX MEWS MANAGEMENT CO LIMITED	02885370	(K) 26/01/2009
WESSEX ROAD (YEOVIL) RESIDENTS	04235979	(K) 22/01/20		03466666	(K) 20/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
COMPANY LIMITED	04233919	(K) ZZ/01/Z0	WEST COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	05171788	(K) 26/01/2009 (K) 26/01/2009
WESSEX ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED	02639497	(K) 27/01/20		03171700	(R) 20/01/2009
WESSEX SOLICITORS CHAMBERS LIMITED	03159571	(K) 27/01/20 (K) 27/01/20		04587412	(K) 23/01/2009
WESSEX VEHICLE PRESERVATION CLUB	06469643	(B) 22/01/20		02372029	(B) 27/01/2009
LIMITED	00109013	(B) 22/01/20	WEST COUNTRY FINE FOODS LIMITED	02372029	(B) 27/01/2009
WESSEX VEHICLE PRESERVATION CLUB	06469643	(B) 22/01/20		05559615	(K) 27/01/2009
LIMITED		(-,,,	WESTCOUNTRY TILE CENTRE LIMITED	05386526	(K) 26/01/2009
WESSEX WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05414203	(K) 27/01/20		05674578	(N) 22/01/2009
WESTALL ENGINEERING LIMITED	03486516	(K) 27/01/20			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
WEST & SEABY LIMITED	04495853	(K) 23/01/20	9 WEST COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01556402	(K) 26/01/2009
WEST ANTONY FARMING COMPANY	03285242	(K) 27/01/20	9 WEST COURT (WALTHAMSTOW) RESIDENTS	01603423	(K) 23/01/2009
WEST ART ENGINEERING LIMITED	05391748	(K) 27/01/20	9 ASSOCIATION LIMITED		
WEST BANK FLAT MANAGEMENT CO LTD	01662294	(K) 27/01/20	9 WEST CUMBRIA PEOPLE FIRST LIMITED	05438407	(K) 27/01/2009
WESTBANK PD LIMITED	05731364	(K) 21/01/20	9 WEST DESIGN PRODUCTS LIMITED	02723202	(K) 23/01/2009
WESTBANK TRADING LIMITED	06082405	(K) 21/01/20	9 WESTELEC CONNECTORS LTD	05611460	(K) 22/01/2009
WESTBANK TRADING LIMITED	06082405	(K) 21/01/20	9 WEST ELEVEN FILMS LIMITED	03170633	(R) 22/01/2009
WESTBAR CONTRACTING LIMITED	04816952	(K) 27/01/20	9 WEST END ESTATES LIMITED	01449351	(K) 27/01/2009
WEST, BARTRAM AND CLARK LIMITED	00858331	(K) 27/01/20	9 WEST END KIDS LIMITED	05855693	(B) 27/01/2009
WESTBEAM LIMITED	04145405	(K) 27/01/20	9 WEST END MUSIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04029965	(K) 23/01/2009
THE WEST BERKSHIRE BREWERY COMPANY LTD	03667842	(K) 21/01/20	9 WEST END MUSIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04029965	(K) 23/01/2009
WEST BERKSHIRE MEDIATION SERVICE	03270546	(K) 26/01/20	9 WEST END(OLDHAM)BOWLING COMPANY	00072159	(N) 22/01/2009
WEST BERKSHIRE RADIO LIMITED	01158450	(K) 21/01/20	)9 LIMITED.(THE)		
WESTBOURNE HOWARD LIMITED	05082748	(K) 22/01/20	9 WESTEND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06423447	(K) 22/01/2009
WESTBOURNE HOWARD LIMITED	05082748	(K) 22/01/20	9 WEST END SECURITIES LIMITED	00297517	(K) 23/01/2009
WESTBOURNE MANSIONS (FOLKESTONE)	01884122	(K) 21/01/20	9 WEST END SECURITIES & DEVELOPMENTS	02083738	(K) 21/01/2009
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			LIMITED		
THE WESTBOURNE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	04214830	(K) 26/01/20	9 WEST ENGINEERING LIMITED	04618506	(K) 22/01/2009
WESTBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00697537	(K) 26/01/20	9 WEST ENTERPRISES LTD	05692939	(K) 27/01/2009
WESTBRIDGE LIVING LIMITED	05231278	(K) 27/01/20	9 WESTERBY LIMITED	04593522	(K) 26/01/2009
WESTBRIDGE WHARF MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05085939	(N) 23/01/20			(K) 27/01/2009
WEST BRIDGFORD LAWN TENNIS CLUB LIMITED	00170511	(K) 22/01/20		03515061	(K) 23/01/2009
WEST BROMWICH ESTATES LIMITED	02046022	(N) 22/01/20		04438143	(B) 21/01/2009
WESTBROOK GARDENS LIMITED	03955584	(K) 27/01/20		04438143	(M) 21/01/2009
WESTBROOK HOUSE LIMITED	02908448	(K) 27/01/20		05865674	(K) 24/01/2009
WESTBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05108615	(K) 27/01/20		00792187	(K) 23/01/2009
WESTBURY GARAGE (SALOP) LIMITED	00756634	(K) 27/01/20		05247231	(K) 23/01/2009
WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	06178665	(K) 21/01/20		04844562	(N) 27/01/2009
WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	06178665	(K) 21/01/20		04980131	(K) 21/01/2009
WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	06178665	(K) 21/01/20		04987784	(K) 21/01/2009
WESTBURY INSURANCE SERVICES LTD	06178665	(K) 21/01/20		02867038	(K) 23/01/2009
WESTBURY MOTOR AUCTION LIMITED	00849305	(N) 23/01/20		06020199	(K) 26/01/2009
WESTBURY PRINT LIMITED	02971727	(K) 21/01/20		01333105	(K) 27/01/2009
WESTCLIFFE HOUSE LIMITED	03369597	(K) 22/01/20		01050065	() 07 (01 (0000
WEST CLIFF RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION	01188579	(K) 21/01/20		01050267	(K) 27/01/2009
LIMITED	06226442	(***) 00 (01 (00	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	06100100	(**) 07 (01 (0000
WEST COAST HIPS LTD	06336443	(K) 22/01/20		06183100	(K) 27/01/2009
WEST COAST HIPS LTD	06336443	(K) 22/01/20		02128636	(K) 27/01/2009
WEST COAST RADIO LIMITED	02433920	(K) 23/01/20		02999520	(K) 27/01/2009
WEST COAST RAILWAY COMPANY LTD	03066109	(K) 21/01/20		04975553	(K) 26/01/2009
WESTCOM MOBILE PHONE REPAIRS LIMITED WEST COUNTRY ARCHIVING LIMITED	06219831 05332747	(K) 22/01/20 (K) 22/01/20		05902431 05688196	(K) 27/01/2009 (K) 26/01/2009
		(K) 22/01/20 (K) 22/01/20			
WESTCOUNTRY BUILDERS (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED	06194695	(V) ZZ/OT/ZO	9 WEST ESTATES & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED WESTFIELD CARAVANS LIMITED	04711499 02266759	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009
TIMITIED					
WEST COUNTRY CAR SALES LIMITED	04629697	(K) 27/01/20		05783031	(N) 26/01/2009